TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Canter & Associates, Inc.		12/12/2008	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Solution Tree, LLC
Street Address:	304 West Kirkwood
City:	Bloomington
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	47404
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: INDIANA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1629494	ASSERTIVE DISCIPLINE
Registration Number:	2750738	FIRST-CLASS TEACHER
Registration Number:	1788524	SUCCEEDING WITH DIFFICULT STUDENTS
Registration Number:	1618073	PARENTS ON YOUR SIDE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (812)331-4511

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 812-332-4200

Email: gab@ahmcp.com

Correspondent Name: Gregory A. Bullman

Address Line 1: 400 West 7th Street, Suite 104
Address Line 4: Bloomington, INDIANA 47404

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory A. Bullman
Signature:	/Gregory A. Bullman/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004002 FRAME: 0655

* \$115.00 1629494

900136074

Date:	06/11/2009
Total Attachments: 3 source=Solution Tree, LLC - Assignment fr source=Solution Tree, LLC - Assignment fr source=Solution Tree, LLC - Assignment fr	om Canter, 12-12-2008 (300137)#page2.tif

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Canter & Associates, Inc. (hereinafter "Assignor"), a California corporation having its offices and principal place of husiness at 12975 Coral Tree Place Los Angeles, California 90066-7020, is the owner the trademark registrations shown in Schedule "A" attached hereto, and of the trademarks shown in said registrations, and of the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks:

AND WHEREAS, Solution Tree, LLC (hereinafter "Assignee"), an Indiana limited liability company having an address at 304 West Kirkwood, Bloomington, Indiana 47404, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark registrations, the trademarks shown in said registrations, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks, and the right to sue for past infringements;

NOW, THEREFORE, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign, sell and transfer unto the said Assignee its entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark registrations, and the trademarks shown in the said registrations, together with the goodwill of the husiness symbolized by said marks, the right of Assignor to conduct business under said trademarks, and the right to sue for past infringements of said marks.

Canter & Associates, Inc.

By: Deburah Zinic

Name: Deburah Zinic

Title: Secretary

Dated: 12/12/08

	Schedule A	
	Austraļia	
Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date.
ASSERTIVE DISCIPLINE	665157	November 27, 1998
FIRST CLASS TEACHER	843352	July 1, 2002
CANTER'S SUCCEEDING WITH DIFFICULT STUDENTS	798339	August 2, 2000
	Canada	
ASSERTIVE DISCIPLINE	TMA420922	December 17, 1993
FIRST CLASS TEACHER	TMA595638	November 25, 2003
PARENTS ON YOUR SIDE	TMA401944	August 28, 1992
SUCCEESING WITH DIFFICULT STUDENTS	TMA472622	March 13, 1997
	United Kingdom	
ASSERTIVE DISCIPLINE	1568094	April 9, 1994
PARENTS ON YOUR SIDE	1568096	September 22, 1995
CANTER'S SUCCEEDING WITH DIFFICULT STUDENTS	2160716	March 12, 1998
New Zealand		
CANTER'S SUCCEEDING WITH DIFFICULT STUDENTS	311890	June 24, 1999

Schedule A

United States

ASSERTIVE DISCIPLINE	1629494	December 25, 1990
FIRST CLASS TEACHER	2750738	August 12, 2003
SUCCEEDING WITH DIFFICULT STUDENTS	1788521	August 17, 1993
PARENTS ON YOUR SIDE	1618073	October 16, 1990

RECORDED: 06/11/2009